



The California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: 30+ Minutes of Fame w/ Freddie Trujillo at UCLA Athletics and Joth Bhullar at Pac-12 Networks

By Jeremy M. Evans (/author/jeremy-m-evans/) • November 11, 2022 •



The California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans (episode 42, season 4), interviewing Freddie Trujillo, Assistant Director of Compliance and Student-Athlete Services at UCLA Athletics and Joth Bhullar, Counsel, Legal and Business Affairs at Pac-12 Networks, discussing NIL, media deals, conference realignment, and the future of college sports.

^

Listen in as award-winning attorney and industry leader Jeremy Evans navigates the fine print on the biggest topics and most interesting legal angles in entertainment, media, and sports law. The no. 1 sports law podcast in the world (https://www.csllegal.com/jeremy-evans-podcast-bleav-in-sports-law-ranked-no-1/) is now streaming!

You can listen to the podcast, **HERE** (https://bleav.com/shows/the-california-sports-lawyer-podcast-with-jeremy-evans/episodes/30-minutes-of-fame-w-freddie-trujillo-at-ucla-athletics-and-joth-bhullar-at-pac-12-networks/).

### About Jeremy M. Evans (https://www.csllegal.com/about/):

Jeremy M. Evans is the Chief Entrepreneur Officer, Founder & Managing Attorney at California Sports Lawyer®, representing entertainment, media, and sports clientele in contractual, intellectual property, and dealmaking matters. Evans is an award-winning attorney and industry leader based in Los Angeles and Newport Beach. He can be reached at Jeremy@CSLlegal.com. www.CSLlegal.com (https://www.csllegal.com/).

### About the **Bleav Network (https://bleav.com/)**:

From athletes who played for the teams to passionate experts on topics you want to hear, Bleav Network is the #1 podcast network for professionals. We're now proudly expanding to new cities and adding new topics! We Bleav in our teams, topics, and professionals. #DoYouBleav!?

Copyright © 2022. California Sports Lawyer (https://www.csllegal.com/)®. All Rights Reserved.

Podcasts (/tag/podcasts/), Entertainment (/tag/entertainment/), Media (/tag/media/), Sports (/tag/sports/)

utes%20of%20Fame%20w%2F%20Freddie%20Trujillo%20at%20UCLA%20Athletics%20and%20Joth%20Bhullar%20at%20Pac-f-fame-w-freddie-trujillo-at-ucla-athletics-and-joth-bhullar-at-pac-12-networks/)



(/author/jeremy-m-evans/)

# About Jeremy M. Evans (/author/jeremy-m-evans/)

★ Los Angeles and Newport Beach, California
Website (http://www.csllegal.com/)

Jeremy M. Evans is the CEO, Founder & Managing Attorney of California Sports Lawyer® representing entertainment, media, and sports clients and is licensed to practice law in California.

< Previous: The California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: 30+ Minutes of Fame w/ Heather Antoine, Trademark and Privacy Law Attorney (/the-california-sports-lawyer-r-podcast-with-jeremy-evans-30-minutes-of-fame-w-heather-antoine-trademark-and-privacy-law-attorney/)</p>

**Next:** Weekly Column: New Production Strategy leading to Increased Viewership > (/weekly-column-new-production-strategy-leading-to-increase-viewership/)

/

### **Follow**

f	(https://www.facebook.com/CSLlegal) (https://twitter.com/CASportsLawyer)
in	(https://www.linkedin.com/company/californiasportslawyer/)
You	(https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCdF1B528PGxqZlcVJ7PLs1A)
<b></b>	(https://www.instagram.com/californiasportslawyer/)
₽	(https://bleav.com/shows/the-california-sports-lawyer-podcast-with-jeremy-evans/)
y	(https://www.csllegal.com/rss/)

# **Recent Updates**

California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: 30+ Minutes of Fame w/ Larry Freedman, Co-President and Chief Business Officer at LAFC (https://www.csllegal.com/california-sports-lawyer-r-podcast-with-jeremy-evans-30-minutes-of-fame-w-larry-freedman-co-president-and-chief-business-officer-at-lafc/)

April 1, 2024

Weekly Column: Best Practices in Sports Betting Limitations (https://www.csllegal.com/weekly-column-best-practices-in-sports-betting-limitations/)

April 1, 2024

California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: NBA takes gamble on March Madness, NIL, Transfer Portal Success (https://www.csllegal.com/california-sports-lawyer-r-podcast-with-jeremy-evans-nba-takes-gamble-on-march-madness-nil-transfer-portal-success/)

March 25, 2024

# Facebook

^



## Ratings



(http://www.avvo.com/attorneys/92101-ca-jeremy-evans-4145880.html?

utm\_campaign=avvo\_rating&utm\_content=1217583&utm\_medium=avvo\_badge&utm\_source=avvo)



(http://www.avvo.com/attorneys/92101-ca-jeremy-evans-4145880.html?

utm\_campaign=avvo\_rating&utm\_content=1217583&utm\_medium=avvo\_badge&utm\_source=avvo)



(http://www.avvo.com/attorneys/92101-ca-jeremy-evans-4145880.html?

utm\_campaign=avvo\_rating&utm\_content=1217583&utm\_medium=avvo\_badge&utm\_source=avvo)

## **Awards**

### Jeremy M. Evans

(https://profiles.superlawyers.com/california/sandiego/lawyer/jeremy-mevans/6be1af5d-553e-481a-

#### bb4c-e6a08c9a62f7.html?

#### npcmp=slb:badge:sl\_badge:6be1af5d-

## **Recent Updates**

553e-481a-bb4c-

e6a08c9a62f7:main&utm\_source=6be1af5dCalifornia Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: 30+ Minutes of Fame w/ Larry Freedman, Co-President and 553e-481a-bb4cChief Business Officer at LAFC (https://www.csllegal.com/california-sports-lawyer-r-podcast-with-jeremy-evans-30-e6a08c9a62f7&utm\_campaign=v2-minutes-of-fame-w-larry-freedman-co-president-and-chief-business-officer-at-lafc/) slbadge
April 1, 2024
blue&utm\_content=profile&utm\_medium=www.csllegal.com)

Weekly Column: Best Practices in Sports Betting Limitations (https://www.csllegal.com/weekly-column-best-practices-in-sports-betting-limitations/)

April 1, 2024

California Sports Lawyer® Podcast with Jeremy Evans: NBA takes gamble on March Madness, NIL, Transfer Portal Success (https://www.csllegal.com/california-sports-lawyer-r-podcast-with-jeremy-evans-nba-takes-gamble-on-march-madness-nil-transfer-portal-success/)

March 25, 2024

### Tags

#### Contact

Jeremy M. Evans | Managing Attorney <u>E: (Email)</u> Jeremy@CSLlegal.com

811 Wilshire Boulevard, 17th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90017

P: (Phone) 213.545.1332

260 Newport Center Drive, Suite 100

Newport Beach, CA 92660

P: (Phone) 949.694.5383

Copyright © 2012-2024 California Sports Lawyer (https://www.csllegal.com) 

All Rights Reserved. Legal Disclaimer. (/legal) Built and maintained by Deep Dark Magic (https://deepdarkmagic.com).

/